S-5Department of Public Works 
PUMP STATIONStormwater Engineering 

Contract 14-C-00006'; Lake Eckles Pump Station and Force Main Replacement 

Approx. 
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total Computed Price 

0100-1 Contingency LS 1 Seventy Five Thousand Dollars and No Cents $ 75,000.00 $ 75,000.00 

0101-1 Mobilization LS 1 Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Dollars and No Cents $ 47,300.00 $ 47,300.00 

0102-1 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1 $ $ 

0104-1 Erosion and Tree Protection LS 1 $ $ 

0105-1 Tree and Root Pruning LS 1 $ $ 

0108-1 Dewatering and By-Pass Pumping LS 1 $ $ 

0113-1 Irrigation Repairs LS 1 $ $ 

0120-3 Grading LS 1 $ $